Molina/My Choice Wisconsin Integration Provider Engagement Sessions

Got a question about the integration?
Drop in - we're here to help!

Integration Updates

ARRMOUNA  @my choice 24 S alhons €@mychoice
Get all the important updates and information you need as a valued If you have any questions/concerns related to the upcoming July 1,
provider partner before and after the upcoming July 1 integration. 2024 integration, please feel free to drop-in to these meetings. Our
e Tuesday, May 28, 4-5 p.m. friendly Provider Relations team will be happy to help!
e Thursday, June 20, 1-2 p.m. e Wednesday, June 5, 2—-3 p.m.
e Wednesday, July 10,11:30a.m.—12:30 p.m. e Friday, June 14,9-10a.m.

e Wednesday, June 19, 3:30—4:30 p.m.
e Monday, June 24, 8:30-9:30 a.m.
e Friday,June 28,12-1 p.m.

Provider Orientation e & e Monday, July 1,9-10 a.m.
~ - | e Wednesday, July 3,2-3 p.m.
[ | BOSEG ». ' e Friday,July 5,10:30-11:30 a.m.
v . e Tuesday, July 9, 4-5 p.m.
Join us for a provider orientation and onboarding session, including e Thursday, July 11, 9:30-10:30 a.m.
a high-level overview of Molina, important resources, and more! e Monday, July 15, 12-1 p.m.

e Friday, May 17,10-11 a.m.

e Tuesday, May 21, 3:30—4:30 p.m.
e Thursday, May 30, 2-3 p.m.

e Tuesday, June 4,9-10a.m.

e Friday, June 7, 12-1 p.m.

¢ Monday, June 10, 2:30-3:30 p.m.
e Thursday, June 13, 10-11 a.m.

e Tuesday, June 18,9-10a.m.

e Friday, June 21,2-3 p.m.

e Tuesday, June 25, 3:30—4:30 p.m.
e Thursday, June 27, 10-11 a.m.

e Wednesday, July 3,9-10 a.m.

e Friday, July 12, 8:30-9:30 a.m.

e Tuesday, July 16, 4-5 p.m.

¢ Wednesday, July 24,11 a.m. -12 p.m.

Thursday, July 18, 2:30—3:30 p.m.
Monday, July 22, 8:30-9:30 a.m.
Friday, July 26, 3—4 p.m.

Monday, July 29, 11:30-12:30 p.m.
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